Plenum Fans
Models APD, APM, APH and HPA
Belt and Direct Drive
September
2021
2
®
Plenum fans are designed and engineered to provide superior performance and reliability in commercial

Fan Size
315-630
Model Number Codes:
HPA - 18 - 95 - S - B 750
Motor HP
150 = 15   400 = 40
200 = 20   500 = 50
250 = 25   600 = 60
300 = 30   750 = 75
Motor RPM
A = 1770
B = 1170
M = 3500
Model
Housed Plenum Array
Wheel Size
15-36
Wheel Width
50-100
Housing Size
C = Compact
S = Standard
L = Large
Model Codes and Vibration
The following vibration limits apply to an assembled fan
tested in Greenheck’s factory.
Fan Category
Rigidly Mounted
in./s
Flexibly Mounted
in./s
BV-1 .50 .60
BV-2 .20 .30
BV-3 .15 .20
BV-4 .10 .15
BV-5 .08 .10
12
®APD and HPA Dimensions
APD Arrangement 4, Horizontal
Size A A/2 B* B
(max) C
Motor
Frame
Size Weight* (lbs)
Max
315 17.5 8.8 18.0 21.5 17.5 184 91
355 19.7 9.9 18.9 22.4 19.7 184 100
400 22.2 11.1 22.2 24.2 22.2 215 193
450 25.0 12.5 27.1 30.1 25.0 256 399
500 27.8 13.9 28.3 31.2 27.7 256 417
560 31.0 15.5 29.6 32.6 31.0 256 446
630 35.0 17.5 32.8 38.0 34.9 286 587
All dimensions are in inches.
* Based on maximum motor frame size.
C
A/2
B Max
A
B
B
AC
Size
Standard Housing
Weight*
(lbs.)
Compact Housing
Weight*
(lbs.)
Large Housing
Weight*
(lbs.)
A B C^
Maximum